Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified
gender

SNO Application
No
1 126104
2 151230
3 148853
4 148665
5 148627
6 148914
7 127539
8 151036
9 126191
10 126484
11 127731
12 151473
13 126648
14 126788
15 126721
16 148608
17 127588
18 126145

Bib

1201

1204

1206

1207

1208

1210

1211

1214

1215

1220

1221

1223

1233

1601

1602

1603

1604

1605

Candidate Name

WELJUNE PAPIAH

MODESTAR
WANWAR
TYNGSHAINSTAR
JANA

RAJU K MARAK

IAINEHLANG
PATHAW
SHAIBORLANG
KHARSYNTIEW
HUNKI BHOI

SENGTEN N
MARAK
THIMOS LYNGDOH

CHEDRAK
LYNGDOH
LAMSHUWA SARI

SENGKAN K
MARAK
Shri Rajesh Tamang

Shri Zalena Darnei
Shri Helmon Khyriem
ranjeet ojha

MEDARI TALANG

MANRILANG

. SHILONG /10/12/2012 /3
. 150
D121
.29

: Male

Start Time

12:05:05:0

12:05:05:900

12:05:06:350

12:05:06:900

12:05:07:500

12:05:08:350

12:05:08:950

12:05:09:750

12:05:09:750

12:05:10:300

12:05:11:250

12:05:12:50

12:05:12:750

12:05:13:100

12:05:13:800

12:05:14:100

12:05:14:900

12:05:16:650

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
12:55:29:250

13:04:56:950

12:49:23:950

13:00:32:50

12:54:14:800

12:59:05:650

12:54:51:800

12:58:13:950

12:57:16:800

13:02:55:500

13:04:01:150

12:59:43:850

12:56:20:200

12:56:32:200

13:06:50:50

13:01:24:700

12:53:16:900

13:03:13:150

25

22

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

00:50:24:250

00:59:51:50

00:44:17:600

00:55:25:150

00:49:07:300

00:53:57:300

00:49:42:850

00:53:04:200

00:52:07:50

00:57:45:200

00:58:49:900

00:54:31:800

00:51:07:450

00:51:19:100

01:01:36:250

00:56:10:600

00:48:02:0

00:57:56:500

Marks
Obtained

165.0

0.0

195.0

140.0

170.0

150.0

170.0

150.0

155.0

130.0

125.0

145.0

80.0

160.0

0.0

135.0

175.0

130.0

Result

Q

NQ

Q

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

151079

127744

126354

126298

151174

148847

148610

127858

127724

148965

127728

126671

151301

126716

126486

151081

126754

126631

126675

148901

126789

126773

1606

1607

1608

1609

1610

1611

1612

1613

1614

1615

1616

1617

1618

1619

1620

1621

1622

1623

1627

1628

1629

1630

SURONG

JEFREYSTAR

KHARUMNUID
NORBERT SAYOO

LONGSHLUR
PAKMA

MEHIWOWTIP

TALANG

KYNHUNBANETH

MARWEIN
SIMPOBATH
SANGMA

KRISHNA CHETTRI

MARPISH MARAK

OPPRTUNITY
LYNGDOH

MARSHELUSH

ARENGH
MEDAHUN |
LYNGDOH

Shri Heibormi Shylla

ELINGBOR
NONGBSAR

Shri Nipaia Y Dkhar

NORBESTER
RYMBAI
KREPSHON
NONGRANG

Shri Wanbha Phawa
Shri Pynsuk Muliar
Shri Arbisis Suja

PYRKHATBHA

SOHIONG
Shri Marcel
Lamurong

Shri Juhhi Lyngdoh

12:05:17:550

12:05:17:950

12:05:18:50

12:05:19:250

12:05:20:200

12:05:21:250

12:05:22:0

12:05:22:350

12:05:23:50

12:05:23:500

12:05:24:300

12:05:24:800

12:05:25:750

12:05:26:550

12:05:27:350

12:05:27:750

12:05:28:50

12:05:28:450

12:05:29:150

12:05:29:900

12:05:31:100

12:05:31:850

12:54:04:950

12:59:31:550

13:02:55:400

12:56:51:750

13:01:45:950

12:59:28:150

13:00:38:500

12:54:39:150

12:56:10:150

12:11:39:300

12:52:24:450

13:06:23:500

12:51:40:0

13:00:41:550

12:55:29:600

12:56:37:500

12:54:13:100

13:06:05:0

12:53:43:250

12:54:21:800

13:07:11:100

12:55:45:300

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

19

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

00:48:47:400

00:54:13:600

00:57:37:350

00:51:32:500

00:56:25:750

00:54:06:900

00:55:16:500

00:49:16:800

00:50:47:100

00:06:15:800

00:47:00:150

01:00:58:700

00:46:14:250

00:55:15:0

00:50:02:250

00:51:09:750

00:48:45:50

01:00:36:550

00:48:14:100

00:48:51:900

01:01:40:0

00:50:13:450

87.5

145.0

65.0

160.0

135.0

72.5

140.0

170.0

165.0

0.0

180.0

0.0

185.0

0.0

165.0

160.0

175.0

0.0

175.0

175.0

0.0

82.5

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UuB

uB
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41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

148633

126642

126799

151223

126800

151342

151172

151234

126672

148707

148905

148584

148716

126659

126736

126366

148850

127875

126133

126009

126356

148645

151261

127707

1631

1632

1633

1634

1635

1636

1637

1638

1639

1640

1641

1642

1646

1647

1648

1649

1650

1902

1903

1904

1905

1908

1909

1910

DINEN M. SANGMA 12:05:32:350
Shri Pynshngain 12:05:33:400
Phawa

Shri Sanzoka Darnei 12:05:33:850
KINATH J. SANGMA 12:05:34:800
Shri Sparjona 12:05:35:350
Nampui

LUCARS G MOMIN  12:05:36:950
BAYLENDRO D 12:05:37:600
SANGMA

SRI JOYROTON 12:05:38:500
RABHA

Shri Lekibha Malang 12:05:39:600
SANJI G MOMIN 12:05:39:950
SENGKAL G MOMIN 12:05:40:500
MANTOO SAH 12:05:42:0
SUBHOJIT GHOSH  12:05:42:150
Shri Embhahlang 12:05:43:200
Pohleng

Shri Happydong 12:05:44:250
Jungai

BANSHANBORLANG 12:05:44:500
RYNJAH

ROCKY LANGI 12:05:45:400
WALLAMBOK 12:05:46:350
SHYLLA

TREDAMIKI LYTAN  12:05:47:300
AIBANBHA SHADAP 12:05:48:250
ARKINI NIANG 12:05:49:150
FERDINAND 12:05:50:50
MARBANIANG

EVENEZAR 12:05:50:850
NONGSIEJ

AUGUSTERWELL  12:05:51:800

13:01:46:550

12:59:36:450

12:58:49:150

12:59:19:300

12:58:40:800

13:03:26:600

12:57:02:550

12:57:13:150

12:58:04:850

12:57:02:650

12:57:01:900

13:05:23:650

13:07:06:400

12:57:59:250

13:07:05:650

13:05:47:300

13:02:04:350

13:00:53:50

13:04:42:650

13:04:16:850

12:54:06:0

12:28:25:400

12:52:50:950

13:04:34:450

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

23

25

25

25

22

25

25

25

00:56:14:200

00:54:03:50

00:53:15:300

00:53:44:500

00:53:05:450

00:57:49:650

00:51:24:950

00:51:34:650

00:52:25:250

00:51:22:700

00:51:21:400

00:59:41:650

01:01:24:250

00:52:16:50

01:01:21:400

01:00:02:800

00:56:18:950

00:55:06:700

00:58:55:350

00:58:28:600

00:48:16:850

00:22:35:350

00:47:00:100

00:58:42:650

135.0 Q
72.5 Q
150.0 Q
150.0 Q
150.0 Q
130.0 Q
160.0 Q
160.0 Q
775 Q
160.0 Q
160.0 Q
120.0 Q
0.0 NQ
775 Q
0.0 NQ
0.0 NQ
67.5 Q
70.0 Q
125.0 Q
0.0 NQ
175.0 Q
0.0 NQ
90.0 Q
125.0 Q

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

127985

127841

148818

148825

126103

148805

127557

126222

127761

127548

151491

151423

126434

127996

127904

126115

127695

126674

126130

801513

107085

151293

127718

1911

1912

1913

1914

1915

1916

1917

1918

1919

1920

1921

1922

1923

1924

1925

1927

1928

1929

1930

1931

1932

1933

1934

HINGE

EMDORHIMI
PYRNGAP

DEGENT NIANG

KINARAM HAJONG

KIRON HAJONG

YOOKI POHDWENG

JUSTINE MARAK

PAULROY

TLENGSINGH
PRINSON DKHAR

RANGKITBOK

CHYRMANG

WELBORN ROY

SUCHIANG
PULAK PAUL

JINJOY D SANGMA

MECHANKI

MYNTHLIANG
DO-0-HI PHAWA

PYNSHAIMIKI
SHYLLA

HOPEFULLSON

TELENG

BORBAH SYIEM

Shri Silbanas Pala

Sympli

SARDONIX SUTING

BRAITSTAR
PATHAW
NIKSENG D.
SANGMA

TOMI SUTING

JOHNCALVIN

12:05:52:800

12:05:53:250

12:05:54:350

12:05:55:50

12:05:55:550

12:05:56:750

12:05:57:800

12:05:58:550

12:05:59:300

12:06:00:350

12:05:59:600

12:06:01:0

12:05:58:200

12:05:59:200

12:05:04:0

12:05:04:600

12:05:05:700

12:05:06:650

12:05:07:450

12:05:08:250

12:05:08:250

12:05:08:950

12:05:09:850

13:03:19:900

12:53:48:450

13:05:13:550

13:07:56:600

13:00:54:500

13:06:39:950

13:03:43:100

12:52:54:950

12:52:42:800

12:52:43:50

13:07:39:350

12:58:33:400

12:57:37:400

13:04:46:250

13:00:09:500

12:51:51:700

13:07:49:0

13:04:45:750

12:51:17:800

12:49:12:100

13:05:35:600

12:59:34:600

13:07:07:150

24

25

25

25

25

23

21

25

25

25

23

25

25

21

25

25

24

22

25

25

24

25

24

00:57:27:100

00:47:55:200

00:59:19:200

01:02:01:550

00:54:58:950

01:00:43:200

00:57:45:300

00:46:56:400

00:46:43:500

00:46:42:700

01:01:39:750

00:52:32:400

00:51:39:200

00:58:47:50

00:55:05:500

00:46:47:100

01:02:43:300

00:59:39:100

00:46:10:350

00:44:03:850

01:00:27:350

00:54:25:650

01:01:57:300

0.0

180.0

60.0

0.0

145.0

0.0

0.0

185.0

185.0

185.0

0.0

155.0

160.0

0.0

140.0

185.0

0.0

0.0

92.5

195.0

0.0

145.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

148589

151350

148923

801514

126777

151151

151189

148845

126725

151191

126148

126397

151153

151053

151281

148841

148621

126655

126628

151056

151288

1935

1936

1937

1938

1939

1940

1941

1942

1943

1944

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1950

1951

1952

1953

1954

1955

BAMON

SENGCHANG B 12:05:10:600
SANGMA

STRONGPILLAR 12:05:10:600
JYRWA

JOGESH SANGMA  12:05:11:400
JOCKDIR 12:05:11:700
SYNTHANG MARAK

Shri Damewanshwa  12:05:12:50
Pala

KENNEDY 12:05:12:900
KHARKONGOR

PYNSKHEMLANG 12:05:13:500
MASYNTING

SANJAY CHETTRI  12:05:14:450
Shri Rajib Tariang 12:05:15:300
REWARD 12:05:16:250
MASYNTING

DAMEHI DKHAR 12:05:16:950
PROBINUS 12:05:17:750
SHYRMANG

DAJIEDKUPAR

LYNGDOH 12:05:18:750
NONGLAIT

PYNSUKLANG 12:05:19:550
JYRWA

KYRSHANBORLANG 12:05:20:200
SYIEMIONG

BALMAN R 12:05:20:800
SANGMA

BANJOP MYRBOH  12:05:21:400
Shri Arki Lyngdoh 12:05:22:300

Shri Winson Pyrngap 12:05:22:600

TENGSRAM 12:05:22:900
SANGMA
SRI AIBORLANG L.  12:05:23:700
MAWNAI

12:56:38:350

12:59:10:650

12:52:54:150

13:05:16:550

12:59:47:200

12:51:09:200

12:57:08:350

13:00:39:750

13:05:03:650

12:57:07:850

12:55:54:900

12:51:42:850

12:57:19:550

12:52:36:50

13:02:29:100

12:57:57:750

12:53:17:350

13:06:34:0

12:56:42:500

12:58:48:250

13:05:47:750

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

22

00:51:27:750

00:54:00:50

00:47:42:750

01:00:04:850

00:54:35:150

00:45:56:300

00:51:54:850

00:55:25:300

00:59:48:350

00:51:51:600

00:50:37:950

00:46:25:100

00:52:00:800

00:47:16:500

00:57:08:900

00:52:36:950

00:47:55:950

01:01:11:700

00:51:19:900

00:53:25:350

01:00:24:50

160.0 Q
72.5 Q
180.0 Q
0.0 NQ
145.0 Q
190.0 Q
80.0 Q
70.0 Q
120.0 Q
80.0 Q
165.0 Q
185.0 Q
155.0 Q
90.0 Q
65.0 Q
775 Q
180.0 Q
0.0 NQ
160.0 Q
75.0 Q
0.0 NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB
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109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

148618

151291

151078

151218

151280

151226

151186

151383

126290

127918

126287

151353

151277

148942

148854

148918

151185

148729

148552

151217

151298

127997

151067

1956

1957

1958

1959

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

1979

1980

JEFFREY KHARLOR 12:05:23:850

ALLAN DONALD
NONGNEND DALOI

FIRMLYSTAR
MAWLEIN
FULLMOON

MARBANIANG
RAHUL MOMIN

GABIL

RICHARD PAJUH

BANDAJIED
MAWTHOH

PIJILLET G MOMIN

MOONEVERSHINE

LAPASAM
IOANIS
MYRSHAING

SHRI WANPYNHUN

LAMURONG

AKHILESH KUMAR

RAY

RAMSLOK RAY

BIJOY KAR

KIRAN CHHETRI

RISHI THAKURI

KAMAL CHETTRI

NIWAKI DKHAR

PRAKASH CHHETRI

LUMLANG
NONGRUM

WANPYNSHAI

NONGRUM

PDEINLANG LALOO

ALIASH G. MOMIN

12:05:24:600

12:05:25:400

12:05:26:50

12:05:26:850

12:05:27:650

12:05:28:500

12:05:29:50

12:05:29:600

12:05:31:100

12:05:31:850

12:05:32:600

12:05:33:550

12:05:34:200

12:05:34:900

12:05:35:50

12:05:36:0

12:05:37:0

12:05:38:150

12:05:38:350

12:05:39:600

12:05:40:550

12:05:41:450

13:00:08:900

13:00:42:200

13:01:59:400

12:51:56:0

12:59:42:650

12:58:55:400

13:00:41:750

12:56:15:400

13:06:27:50

12:59:08:700

12:58:58:800

12:54:27:950

12:58:27:150

13:02:27:300

12:59:17:900

12:57:10:850

13:00:15:450

13:07:58:850

12:59:17:550

12:57:05:550

13:03:16:550

12:56:41:0

12:57:45:600

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

22

25

25

25

25

25

00:54:45:50

00:55:17:600

00:56:34:0

00:46:29:950

00:54:15:800

00:53:27:750

00:55:13:250

00:50:46:350

01:00:57:450

00:53:37:600

00:53:26:950

00:48:55:350

00:52:53:600

00:56:53:100

00:53:43:0

00:51:35:800

00:54:39:450

01:02:21:850

00:53:39:400

00:51:27:200

00:57:36:950

00:51:00:450

00:52:04:150

72.5

70.0

67.5

185.0

145.0

75.0

70.0

165.0

0.0

150.0

150.0

175.0

155.0

135.0

150.0

160.0

145.0

0.0

150.0

160.0

65.0

160.0

155.0

NQ

uB

uB

uB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uUB

AB

AB
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132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151050

151474

148763

151365

148857

151064

127710

148606

151196

126312

126040

126727

126292

127555

126472

151018

126156

127792

126657

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

TEIBORLANG 12:05:42:350
MYLLIEMNGAP

SAMBORLANG

LYNGDOH 12:05:43:300
NONGBRI
RYANMAWLONGSTAR-05:44:250
KHARKONGOR

CARMIUSH G 12:05:45:100
MOMIN

SUDARSHAN 12:05:45:950
PAUDEL

EDDIESON 12:05:47:150
MAWNIUH

SIBELTON WAR 12:05:48:150
RAKESH OJHA 12:05:48:500
BENNUWAR W. 12:05:49:800
SANGMA

HYAKINTHOS 12:05:50:500
KHONGLAH

BANKERLANG 12:05:51:100
KHONGLAH

Shri Shilas Sutong 12:05:52:0
NGAITLANGALBININYS-05:52:950
LYNGDOH

SHIBAIT PHAWA  12:05:53:750
DEIMONKI PASI 12:05:58:100
LESPURIUS 12:06:03:300
KHASAIN

PORMI PALE 12:05:54:750
CANDASIUS PASI  12:05:55:800
Shri Remius 12:05:56:400
Suchiang

12:55:35:200

12:57:54:700

13:02:48:800

13:00:42:500

13:06:21:100

13:04:20:250

12:56:31:900

12:54:33:300

12:56:47:650

12:57:49:750

12:58:52:150

12:58:17:250

12:56:24:400

12:56:57:50

12:52:42:600

12:53:32:400

12:52:17:400

12:50:58:400

12:56:44:650

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:49:52:850

00:52:11:400

00:57:04:550

00:54:57:400

01:00:35:150

00:58:33:100

00:50:43:750

00:48:44:800

00:50:57:850

00:51:59:250

00:53:01:50

00:52:25:250

00:50:31:450

00:51:03:300

00:46:44:500

00:47:29:100

00:46:22:650

00:45:02:600

00:50:48:250

85.0

155.0

130.0

72.5

0.0

62.5

165.0

175.0

165.0

0.0

150.0

155.0

165.0

160.0

92.5

180.0

185.0

190.0

165.0

NQ

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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